6
L
1135www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
6LChamp® FMV nR
Floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, AEx nR II
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups F, G

35' 1.5 0.7 0.4 0.15 0.07
40' 1.1 0.6 0.3 0.11 0.06
6L Champ® FMV nR
Floodlights
Effective Projected Area (EPA):
• For windloading
• For proper pole selection
Aiming Angle EPA
0° 2.9 FT2
30° 2.5 FT2
45° 2.1 FT2
Ordering Information for Floodlight with
NEC Ballast:
Lamp Type Watts Yoke Mount 3/4" NPT Hub
High Pressure Sodium
150 FMVSY150/MT 76
250 FMVSY250/MT 76
400 FMVSY400/MT 76
Metal Halide
175 FMVMY175/MT 76
250 FMVMY250/MT 76
400 FMVMY400/MT 76
Voltage Suffixes†
Voltage (60Hz) Dual-Tap Tri-Tap Multi-Tap 480
Suffix /DT /TT /MT /480
To complete catalog number, add voltage and options suffix(es).

2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
Lamp Selection (Mogul Base):
Fixture
Watts
Type Bulb G.E. Osram Philips
FMVSY150 150 HPS ED23 1/2 BT25 LU150/55 LU150/55 C150S55
FMVSY250 250 HPS ED18 1/2 or ET18 LU250 LU250 C250S50
FMVSY400 400 HPS ED18 or BT37 LU400 LU400 C400S51
FMVMY175 175 MH ED28 or BT28 MVR175/U M175/U MH175/U
FMVMY250 250 MH ED28 or BT28 MVR250/U M250/U MH250/U
FMVMY400 400 MH ED37 or BT37 MVR400/U M400/U MH400/U